Illinois law.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
SOURCE:  Adopted at 16 Ill. Reg. 12595, effective July 23, 1992; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 22571, effective December 15, 1993; amended at 21 Ill. Reg. 17110, effective December 11, 1997; emergency amendment at 26 Ill. Reg. 18493, effective December 16, 2002, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 8303, effective April 28, 2003; amended at 31 Ill. Reg. 9249, effective June 12, 2007; emergency amendment at 36 Ill. Reg. 342, effective January 1, 2012, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 36 Ill. Reg. 5610, effective March 26, 2012.
